
 

DATE:  November 3, 2021 

TO:  Board of Supervisors 
Department Heads 
 

FROM: Monica Nino, County Administrator 

SUBJECT: 2022 Holidays 

 

For planning purposes, the following are the holidays that will occur in 2022: 

December 31, 2021 Friday New Years Day 2022 (observed) 
January 17 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
February 21 Monday Presidents Day 
May 30 Monday Memorial Day 
July 4 Monday Independence Day  
September 5 Monday Labor Day 
November 11 Friday Veterans Day 
November 24 Thursday Thanksgiving 
November 25* Friday Day After Thanksgiving 
December 26 Monday Christmas (observed) 

 
*For all County Library employees, the Day Before Christmas (Christmas Eve), December 24,  
is designated as a holiday in lieu of the Friday After Thanksgiving Day. In 2022, Saturday,  
December 24 will be designated a holiday for Library employees in lieu of Friday, November 25. 
 
cc: CAO Staff 
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